
    
 

BEADLING SOCCER CLUB 
 

2003 NORTH ELITE TEAM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head Coach: Arne Thomas 

Email: bioform66@aol.com 

Cell: (412) 389-9103 

 

Asst Coach: JR Little 

Email: Littleka20@yahoo.com 

Cell: (330) 559-3653 
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#2   Lizzie Hoff 

22lizzielee@gmail.com  

Uncommitted 

2022  

 

#15  Erin Canning  

Erin.canning@recruitinginfo.org 

Uncommitted 

2021 

 

#3   McKenzie Septak 

kenzieseptak@gmail.com  

Uncommitted 

2021  

 

#17  Molly Hudson 

Hudson.molly@norwinsd.org 

Uncommitted 

2022 

 

#4   Miranda Lightner 

lightnerm@theellisschool.org 

Uncommitted 

2021  

 

#20  Mackenzie Taranto 

Duquesne University 
2021 

 

#6   Elly Heine 

Ehsoccer26@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2021  

 

#21  Kaylee Elwood 

Kaylee.elwood21@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2021 

 

#7   Malia Kearns 

Robert Morris University 
2022  

 

#22  Olivia Kamarec 

kamarec12@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2022 

 

#10  Jaclyn Murray 

Jaclynmurray8@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

 

2022 

 

 

 

#23  Paloma Swankler 

palomaswankler@gmail.com 

Uncommitted 

2022 

 

#12  Reese Aquilio 

reeseaquilio@yahoo.com 

Uncommitted 

2022  

 

#33  Abby Lewis 

Indiana University of Pennsylvania 

 

2021 

 

 

#13  Emma Check 

Emmamc@zoominternet.net 

Uncommitted 

2022   

#88  Riley Morningstar 

Rileymorningstar88@gmail.com  

Uncommitted 

2022 

 


